1
CBM8541-CBM8542-CBM8544
OPERATION INSTRUCTION
Features
 HIGH GAIN BANDWIDTH:1.1MHz
 RAIL-TO-RAIL INPUT AND OUTPUT
0.6mV Typical VOS

CBM8541-CBM8542-CBM8544
OPERATION INSTRUCTION
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
PRODUCT
ORDERING
NUMBER
TEMPRANGE PACKAGE
PAKEAGE
MARKING
TRANSPOT
MEDIA,QUANTILY
CBM8541
CBM88541AST5 -40℃~125℃ SOT23-5 8541 Reel,3000
CBM8541ASC7 -40℃~125℃ SC70-5 8541C Reel,3000
CBM8541AS8 -40℃~125℃ SOP-8 CBM8541A Reel,2500
CBM8542
CBM8542AS8 -40℃~125℃ SOP-8 CBM8542A Reel,2500
CBM8542AMS8 -40℃~125℃ MSOP-8 8542M Reel,3000
CBM8544 CBM8544AS14 -40℃~125℃ SOP-14 CBM8544AS Reel,2500
CBM8544Q
CBM8544AST14 -40℃~125℃ TSSOP-14 CBM8544AST Reel,3000
CBM8544AQ16 -40℃~125℃ TQFN-3*3-16 CBM8544AQ Reel,3000
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Operational Amplifiers - Op Amps category:
Click to view products by  Corebai Microelectronics manufacturer: